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2022 UTRCA Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 
 
Tuesday, January 25, 2022, 9:30am 
Thursday, February 17, 2022, 9:30am – Annual General Meeting 
Tuesday, March 22, 2022, 9:30am 
Tuesday, April 26, 2022, 9:30am 
Tuesday, May 24, 2022, 9:30am 
Tuesday, June 28, 2022, 9:30am 
Tuesday, August 23, 2022, 9:30am 
Tuesday, September 27, 2022, 9:30am 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022, 9:30am 
Tuesday, November 22, 2022, 9:30am 

 
The 2022 meeting schedule was approved by the Upper Thames River Conservation Authority 
Board of Directors on November 23, 2021. 
 
Due to the ongoing COVID-19 pandemic, UTRCA Board meetings will continue to be held via 
Zoom until it is deemed safe to meet in-person in the Watershed Conservation Centre 
Boardroom. 
 
If you have any questions or require additional information, please contact the undersigned. 
 
Michelle Viglianti, 
Administrative Assistant 
vigliantim@thamesriver.on.ca 
519-451-2800 x222 
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